
DATE VISITOR HOME TIME WINNER SCORE

MARCH

Tuesday, March 5 Bartlett Collierville 5:30pm

Wednesday, March 6 Houston Arlington 5:30pm

Thursday March 7 Collierville Arlington 5:30pm
West Collierville Houston 5:30pm

Tuesday, March 12 West Collierville Collierville 5:30pm

Monday, March 18 Bartlett Arlington 5:30pm

Tuesday, March 26 Bartlett West Collierville 6:00pm
Houston Collierville 4:30pm

Thursday, March 28 Bartlett Houston 5:30pm
Arlington West Collierville 6:00pm

April

Tuesday, April 2 Arlington Houston 5:30pm
Bartlett Collierville 5:30pm

Thursday, April 4 Arlington Collierville 6:00pm
Houston West Collierville 4:30pm

Monday, April 8 Collierville West Collierville 5:30pm

Tuesdya, April 9 Bartlett Arlington 5:30pm

Wednesday, April 10 West Collierville Bartlett 5:30pm
Collierville Houston

Tuesday, April 16 Bartlett Houston 5:30pm
Arlington West Collierville 4:30pm

Thursday, April 18 Arlington Houston 5:30pm
Bartlett Collierville 5:30pm

Tueday, April 23 Collierville Arlington 5:30pm
West Collierville Houston 5:30pm

Thursday, April 25 West Collierville Collierville 5:30pm
Arlington Bartlett 5:30pm

Monday, April 29 Bartlett West Collierville 5:30pm
Houston Collierville 7:00pm

Wednesday, May 1 Bartlett Houston 5:30pm
West Collierville Arlington 5:30pm
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